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USA Melissa Luther melissa.r.luther@exxonmobil.com

Canada Talita Pdez de Souza talita.b.souza@exxonmobil.com

Argentina Maria Florencia Tejo maria.f.tejo@exxonmobil.com

Brazil Willy Silva willy.f.silva@exxonmobil.com

Guyana Juanita Mangal juanita.mangal@exxonmobil.com

Europe - All Andrey Andreev andrey.p.andreev@exxonmobil.com
Nigeria Mobolaji Orisadipe mobolaji.a.orisadipe@exxonmobil.com
Angola Leila M Ribeiro leilla.m.ribeiro@exxonmobil.com

EG Jose Asong jose.asong@exxonmobil.com

Irag and Dubai Faisal Mustapha muhamadfaisal.mustapha@exxonmobil.com
Malaysia Nurshafiza Zulkefli nurshafiza.zulkefli@exxonmobil.com
Australia Worapan Yiampanichpak | worapan.yiampanichpak@exxonmobil.com
PNG Wipa Pakdeeto wipa.pakdeeto@exxonmobil.com

Indonesia - Upstream

Dewanti Oktadella

dewanti.oktadella@exxonmobil.com

Indonesia -
Downstream & India

Sonia Dayalu

sonia.s.deenadayalu@exxonmobil.com

AP - Ching, Singapore,

South Korea

Lai Li Wong

lai..wong@exxonmobil.com

Thailand Setthaphol Kittiyawat setthaphol.kittiyawat@exxonmobil.com
USA - Kenya Reeves kenya.r.reeves@exxonmobil.com
XTO/Unconventional

Argentina - Kenya Reeves kenya.r.reeves@exxonmobil.com
XTO/Unconventional
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